tentative timetable for the EIGHTH Session OF THE UPR Working group
(3-14 MAY 2010)
First week

	
	Monday 3 May
	Tuesday 4 May
	Wednesday 5 May
	Thursday 6 May
	Friday 7 May

	Morning
	10.00-
 13.00
	Review of Kyrgyzstan
	10.00-
13.00


	Review of Guinea
	9.00 –
12.00
	Review of Spain
	9.00 –
12.00
	Review of Kenya
	9.00 –
12.00
	Review of Guinea-Bissau

	
	
	
	
	
	12.00 –
12.30
	Adoption of the report on Kyrgyzstan
	12.00 –
12.30
	Adoption of the report on Guinea
	12.00 –
12.30
	Adoption of the report on Spain

	
Afternoon
	15.00-
18.00
	Review of  Kiribati
	15.00-
18.00
	Review of Lao People’s Democratic Republic
	14.30-
17.30


	Review of Lesotho
	14.30-
17.30


	Review of Armenia
	14.30-
17.30


	Review of Sweden

	
	
	
	
	
	17.30-
18.00

	Adoption of the report on Kiribati
	17.30-
18.00
	Adoption of the report on Lao People’s Democratic Republic
	17.30-
18.00
	Adoption of the report on Lesotho


Second week
	
	Monday 10 May
	Tuesday 11 May
	Wednesday 12 May
	Thursday 13 May
	Friday 14 May

	Morning
	9.00 –

12.00
	Review of Grenada
	9.00 –

12.00
	Review of Guyana
	9.00 –

12.00
	Review of Kuwait
	
	

	
	12.00 –

12.30
	Adoption of the report on Kenya
	12.00 –

12.30
	Adoption of the report on Guinea-Bissau
	12.00 –

12.30
	Adoption of the report on Grenada
	
	

	Afternoon
	14.30-

17.30
	Review of Turkey
	14.30-

17.30


	
	14.30-

17.30


	Review of Belarus
	
	15.00-15.30
	Adoption of the report on Guyana

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15.30-16.00
	Adoption of the report on Kuwait

	
	17.30-

18.00
	Adoption of the report on Armenia
	17.30-

18.00
	Adoption of the report on Sweden
	17.30-

18.00
	Adoption of the report on Turkey
	
	16.00-16.30
	Adoption of the report on Belarus


